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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Ranca       Lungime  5.025 Km
Ecart fata de 

prec
Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 3 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 02:35,747 - 20116.15 km/h
2 4 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 02:44,984 09,237 1509,237
3 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 5 02:57,328 12,344 1221,581
4 60 Graef Gunther Toyota Celica A 5 02:58,607 01,279 1022,860
5 7 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 N 5 03:02,004 03,397  826,257
6 30 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 A 5 03:03,184 01,180  627,437
7 53 Moraru Adrian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO A 5 03:04,230 01,046  428,483
8 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6, A 5 03:05,143 00,913  329,396
9 76 Ghisoi Sorin Seat Ibiza A 3 03:12,341 07,198  236,594

10 46 Savu Marius-Liviu Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 N 5 03:12,630 00,289  136,883
11 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 03:16,706 04,076  040,959
12 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 03:17,717 01,011  041,970
13 95 Teodor Vlad Opel Kadett H 3 03:19,124 01,407  043,377
14 29 Lelutiu Dragos Honda Civic N 2 03:19,410 00,286  043,663
15 499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Renault Megane A 3 03:20,519 01,109  044,772
16 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 03:20,839 00,320  045,092
17 132 Andreoiu Marcus Opel Corsa H 3 03:22,672 01,833  046,925
18 124 Szabo Csongor Peugeot 206 A 3 03:23,032 00,360  047,285
19 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf II H 3 03:23,042 00,010  047,295
20 426 Lopazan Lucian Renault Clio A 3 03:23,830 00,788  048,083
21 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 H 3 03:27,593 03,763  051,846
22 407 Cojocaru Silvia Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 03:31,886 04,293  056,139

75 Radut Lucian Ford Cosworth H 5 - -  -
404 Opincariu Cristian-Nicolae Ford Focus RS H 5 - -  -
27 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf I H 3 - -  -
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